

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 5/21/2024
DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: Summer 2024 Sewer Televising
Page 1 of 2

| | | | | Engineer's Estimate | | Plummer's Environmental Services 10075 Sedroc Industrial Dr Byron Center, MI 49315 616-877-3930 | | Waste Recovery Systems 4750 Clyde Park Ave Wyoming, MI 49509 616-719-5595 | |
|------------------|----------------------------|----------|------|---------------------|------------------|--|------------------|--|------------------|
| ITEM # | DESCRIPTION | EST. QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LSUM | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 2 | CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer | 2,250 | Ft | \$ 3.50 | \$ 7,875.00 | \$ 1.84 | \$ 4,140.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 4,500.00 |
| 3 | CCTV of 24" Sanitary Sewer | 1,600 | Ft | \$ 4.00 | \$ 6,400.00 | \$ 3.47 | \$ 5,552.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 7,200.00 |
| 4 | CCTV of 30" Storm Sewer | 400 | Ft | \$ 4.50 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 3.04 | \$ 1,216.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 2,000.00 |
| 5 | CCTV of 48" Storm Sewer | 850 | Ft | \$ 5.50 | \$ 4,675.00 | \$ 3.04 | \$ 2,584.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 4,675.00 |
| 6 | Heavy Cleaning (if needed) | 30 | Hrs | \$ 350.00 | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 225.00 | \$ 6,750.00 | \$ 125.00 | \$ 3,750.00 |
| TOTAL BID | | | | \$ | 34,250.00 | \$ | 20,742.00 | \$ | 25,125.00 |

| | | | | MEC Underground Solutions LLC 2930 Thomas Rd Fairgrove, MI 48733 989-693-6690 | | Taplin Group, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Ave Kalamazoo, MI 49006 269-375-9595 | | Tele-Vac Environmental 7611 Easy Street Mason, OH 45040 513-398-4521 | |
|------------------|----------------------------|----------|------|--|------------------|--|------------------|---|------------------|
| ITEM # | DESCRIPTION | EST. QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LSUM | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,290.61 | \$ 2,290.61 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 2 | CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer | 2,250 | Ft | \$ 2.50 | \$ 5,625.00 | \$ 2.59 | \$ 5,827.50 | \$ 2.50 | \$ 5,625.00 |
| 3 | CCTV of 24" Sanitary Sewer | 1,600 | Ft | \$ 4.25 | \$ 6,800.00 | \$ 3.47 | \$ 5,552.00 | \$ 3.50 | \$ 5,600.00 |
| 4 | CCTV of 30" Storm Sewer | 400 | Ft | \$ 10.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 3.45 | \$ 1,380.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 1,800.00 |
| 5 | CCTV of 48" Storm Sewer | 850 | Ft | \$ 6.50 | \$ 5,525.00 | \$ 4.02 | \$ 3,417.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 3,825.00 |
| 6 | Heavy Cleaning (if needed) | 30 | Hrs | \$ 100.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 350.58 | \$ 10,517.40 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 10,500.00 |
| TOTAL BID | | | | \$ | 27,450.00 | \$ | 28,984.51 | \$ | 30,350.00 |

Did not Ackn Addendum

DEPT. HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

STAFF REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

SUBJECT: 2024 Storm Sewer Televising

Page 2 of 2

| | | |
|--|---|---|
| Duke's Root Control 400 Airport Road Suite E Elgin, IL 30123 800-447-6687 | Pipeline Management Company 2673 E Maple Road Milford, MI 48381 248-685-1500 | Advanced Underground Inspection 39101 Webb drive Westland, MI 48185 734-721-0081 |
|--|---|---|

| ITEM # | DESCRIPTION | EST. QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------------|----------|------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LSUM | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 2 | CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer | 2,250 | Ft | \$ 4.50 | \$ 10,125.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 9,000.00 |
| 3 | CCTV of 24" Sanitary Sewer | 1,600 | Ft | \$ 4.75 | \$ 7,600.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 8,000.00 | \$ 7.50 | \$ 12,000.00 |
| 4 | CCTV of 30" Storm Sewer | 400 | Ft | \$ 4.75 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 7.65 | \$ 3,060.00 |
| 5 | CCTV of 48" Storm Sewer | 850 | Ft | \$ 5.00 | \$ 4,250.00 | \$ 9.00 | \$ 7,650.00 | \$ 9.50 | \$ 8,075.00 |
| 6 | Heavy Cleaning (if needed) | 30 | Hrs | \$ 300.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 325.00 | \$ 9,750.00 |
| TOTAL BID | | | | | \$ 35,875.00 | | \$ 40,950.00 | | \$ 44,885.00 |

| | |
|--|--|
| National Power Rodding Corp 2500 W Arthington St Chicago, IL 60612 312-666-7700 | FOCO Inc 512 Mcgraw Bay City, MI 48708 989-892-3011 |
|--|--|

| ITEM # | DESCRIPTION | EST. QTY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|------------------|----------------------------|----------|------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|------------|-------------|
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LSUM | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | | \$ - |
| 2 | CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer | 2,250 | Ft | \$ 4.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 11,250.00 | | \$ - |
| 3 | CCTV of 24" Sanitary Sewer | 1,600 | Ft | \$ 5.00 | \$ 8,000.00 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 12,800.00 | | \$ - |
| 4 | CCTV of 30" Storm Sewer | 400 | Ft | \$ 10.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | | \$ - |
| 5 | CCTV of 48" Storm Sewer | 850 | Ft | \$ 10.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 10,200.00 | | \$ - |
| 6 | Heavy Cleaning (if needed) | 30 | Hrs | \$ 450.00 | \$ 13,500.00 | \$ 345.00 | \$ 10,350.00 | | \$ - |
| TOTAL BID | | | | | \$ 46,000.00 | | \$ 51,600.00 | | \$ - |